WOLLONGONG CAMERA CLUB

PHOTOGRAPHY GROUP 2021 MONTHLY COMPETITIONS

Month Date Competition Subject Closing 11:45pm
For set subject definitions please click here
February 23 Digital Open Tue, 9 Feb
Prints Open Tue, 9 Feb
March 23 Digital Nature Tue, 9 Mar
Prints Nature Tue, 9 Mar
April 27 Digital Open Tue, 13 Apr
Prints Open Tue, 13 Apr
May 25 Digital Minimalist Tue, 11 May
Prints Minimalist Tue, 11 May
June 22 Digital Open Tue, 8 Jun
Prints Open Tue, 8 Jun
July 27 Digital Australian Landscape |Tue, 13 Jul
Prints Australian Landscape |Tue, 13 Jul
August 24 Digital Open Tue, 10 Aug
Prints Open Tue, 10 Aug
September 28 Digital The Odd One Out |Tue, 14 Sep
Prints The Odd One Out |Tue, 14 Sep
October 26 Digital Open Tue, 12 Oct
Prints Open Tue, 12 Oct
November 23 Digital Our Town Tue, 9 Nov
Prints Our Town Tue, 9 Nov
December |[IOTY Prints Required Open Tue, 24 Nov
IOTY Print Registration Open Tue, 7 Dec
IOTY Digital Registration Open Tue, 7 Dec



https://wollongong.myphotoclub.com.au/wp-content/uploads/sites/80/2020/11/WCC-Competition-2021-definitions.pdf

